Top 3 All races (male)

E

1
2

All races 15-19 (male)

Joshua Bean
Luis Garcia
Micah Burdette

Jackson Ramones
Dylan Williams

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

Running—SK
Running-sk

-
268
265
273

5:25
5:38
5:39

6:43
12:26

Chip Time
0:16:50 0:16:50
0:17:30 0:17:30
0:17:33 0:17:33
Chip Time
0:20:49 0:20:49
0:38:32 0:38:32

L A L L N o I

Austin Hemphlll
Ian Dougherty
Elijah Pace
Jacob Richardson
Connor Ramones
Dillon Murphy
Felix Rodriguez
Bryson Johnson

All races 20-24

1
2

Running-5sK
Running-5sK
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5sK
Running-5K

Drew Duram Running-5K
Clay Cofer Running-5K
All races 25-29 (male)

Race

-

L0 B S N p |

All races 30-34 (male)

Justin Welch
Ben Lewis

Hunter Rooks
Mathew Sifre
Sam Mitchell

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k

ace

1

Stephen McGee

Running-5K

L0 B SR T

All races 40-44 (male)

Joshua Shiver
Chris Richart
Greg Payne
Chase Vaughan
Dan Caban

Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5K

M

== X T X

ZE T ZT ZT ZT ZT T

29
27
26
28
26

13
13
17
16
15
18
16

272
264

280
172
223
233
187

266
270
271
216
214
135
2z1
167

34 1

H

184

102
109
116
r2z
128
158
11:11

OZIU\U\U\U\U\U'I

5:42

6:58
7:33
3:56
13:18

:18:44
:19:04
119:25
119:44
120:05
127:48

0:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0:34:42

0:17:40

0:21:358
0:23:26
0:30:48
0:41:13

Gun Time

0:31:08

0:24:23
0:25:39
0:23:55
0:29:59

:18:44
:19:04
119:25
119:44
120:05
127:48
134:42

o O O O O O O

Chip Time
0:21:38
0:23:26
0:30:48
0:41:13

Chip Time
0:31:08

0:24:23
0:25:39
0:29:55
0:29:59

0:17:40

Lo B N L N L

Paul HWalls
BRian Faircloth
HWilly Mopita
JAMES GRANT
Jason Johnson

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-sK

H

= T X =

42
41
42
42
44

252
137
275
148
168

7:55
3:14
10:10
10:20
10:43

0:24:34
0:28:38
0:31:32
0:32:03
0:33:13

0:24:34
0:28:38
0:31:32
0:32:03
0:33:13

145



All races 40-44 (male)

thlete

Brent KILBY

7 CHARLES HOLMES
8 JOSE RODICIO
9 Clarence Bradley

10 Dave King IV

All races 45-43 (male)

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

o

= T T =X

44
44
40

219
273
170

14:46
16:03

0:33:32
0:36:43
0:45:49
0:43:47

0:33:32
0:36:43
0:45:49
0:43:47

thlete (race _______Jgender Jage Jsibe frace Joun Tine Jchip Tine ]

0:24:21
0:24:36
0:24:37
0:25:03
0:239:32

1 Eric Logan

2 Tammy Cox

3 Blake Beasley
4 Rhett Wade

5 Larry Mashburn

All races 50-54 (male)

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

tace

Sean Boyd
Scott Grady
Jim Moore
John Mancini

1

2

3

4

5 Daniel Espinosa
3 Jeffrey Glover
7 Robert Peglow
8 Kevin Grego

3 Randall Siers
10 Chris Bouer

11 Chris Bouer

12 Alex Dixan

13 MNick Rauccio
14 Thomas Hebster

All races 55-59 (male)

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

Race

ROBERT DSENBAUGH

2 JR Gonzalez
3 Richard Eggie
4 Joe Adams

All races 60-64 (male)

-

Running-5K
Running-5K

1 Mike Edwards
2 Shaun Crawley

All races 70- (male)

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

ace

1 William Huggins
2 eden scott

Top 3 All races (female)

Running-5k
Running-5sk

ZE X X T X

Gender

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

H

T X XX

49
46
47
48
49

i}

50
53
54
53
50
54
52
54
51
52
52
51
50
51

59
59
56
55

64

173
122
106
251
180

110
147
130
176
134
142
207
150
231
111
112
128
215
253

202
146
133
101

7:51
7:56
7:56
9:03
9:31

g:12
9:03
9:06
11:21
11:49
12:46
13:04
13:52
15:32

Pace
3:24
10:10
10:15
18:02

132 g:35

123 15:34
[ze_faibe |r
74 166 12:14
71 228

0:25:
Ha=H
128
135
136:
139:
140:
142:
145:

25
04
12
13
38
34
30
58
09

0:24:21
0:24:36
0:24:37
0:25:03
0:29:32

Chip Time

0:25:25
0:28:04
0:28:12
0:35:13
0:36:38
0:39:34
0:40:30
0:42:58
0:45:09

0:23:08
0:31:33
0:31:46
0:55:56

Gun Time

0:26:36
0:48:16

Gun Time

0:37:

56

0:23:08
0:31:33
0:31:46
0:55:56

Chip Time
0:26:36
0:48:16

Chip Time
0:37:56

-—-

0:19:54
0:20:25
0:20:32

1 Kiley Murphy Running-5K
2 Ashely HWalker Running-5K
3 Jill Braley Running-5K

18
42

194
267
113

6:25
6:35
6:37

0:19:54
0:20:25
0:20:32

2/5



- O N 5 M e

Ellie Pasley Running-5K
Liliana Hernandez Running-5K
Sudney Neff Running-5K
Emma Coleman Running-5K
Camila Rodicio Running-5K
Lilli Coleman Running-5K
Alice Williams Running-5K

All races 15-19 (female)

Running-5K
Running-5K

1
2

ALL T

Kaemyn Vanderford
Piper Jeffers

tace

1
2
3
4
3
]

Ashley Kaeser Running-5K
Gauri Patel Running-5K
Rebecca Mitchell Running-5sK
Madison Espinosa Running-5K
Emily Phillippi Running-5K
Madison Yelle Running-5K

All races 25-29 (female)

ace

Kendall Morris Running-5k
Rachel Durham Running-5k
Taylor Hinesley Running-5k
Meghan Talman Running-5k
Dakota Schrimsher Running-5K
Katherine Grego Running-5K
Lindsay Oliver Running-5K
Heather Griffin Running-5K
Crista Hopersherger Running-5K
zakia mapp Running-5K
Jenna Tidwell Running-5K
Tara Owen Running-5K

fll races 30-34 (female)

Athlete Race _____Jaender Jage Jsibe Jrace JGun Tine Jchip Tire

0:28:14
0:3z2:07
0:3z2:07
0:35:30
0:41:14
0:43:25

1
b
3
4
5
]
7

Paola Devlin Running-5K
Cecilia Hernandez Running-5K
Alexandra Steinwachs Running-5K
Meghan Cummings Running-5K
Amanda Sifre Running-5K
Hilary Bailey Running-5K
Angela Thompson Running-5K

fll races 35-39 (female)

Athlete

1
b
3
4
5

Lyndsey Tison Running-5K
Rachel Calhoun Running-5K
Ali Wilson Running-5K
Lynda McClain Running-5K
Emily Bass Running-5K

m m m m m M

m m m m m M M

F
F

M m m m ™ ™M ™ ™M m m m m

o

m m ™ m ™M

Gender

F

M m m ™M m ™M

ender

ﬂ:l

10

14
12
14
13
12

16
16

23
21
24
24
23

27
26
25
26
28
26
29
27
29
25

3z
30
31
34
30
31
34

36
38
39

263
159
136
121
220
120
256

276
283

269
205
188
135
208
262

192
131
162
237
227
151
200
152
164
179
138
279

126
158
235
124
232
104
241

3:57

10:15
12:03
14:08
14:46
18:30
19:04

9:37
13:05

6:45

11:41
11:43
11:49
12:26
14:28

Pace

3:11

10:18
10:27
11:14
11:14
11:15
12:20
12:26
13:34
15:09
16:17
19:57

3:06

10:21
10:21
11:27
13:18
14:00

0:30:
0:31:
0:37:
0:43:
0:45:
0:57:
0:59:

0:29:
0:40:

0:20:5

51
48
22
50
48
21
08

51
34

0:36:15
0:36:21
0:36:39
0:35:33
0:44:51

Chip Time
0:28:
0:31:
0:32:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:38:
0:38:
0:42:
0:46:
0:50:
1:01:

30
a7
25
50
50
5z
13
34
03
58
29
52

Chip Time

131:48
13722
143:50
145:48

o O O O o O O

159:08

0:29:51
0:40:34

0:20:5

0:36:15
0:36:21
0:36:39
0:38:33
0

144:51

-

0:28:30
0:31:57
0:32:25
0:34:50
0:34:50
0:34:52
0:38:13
0:38:34
0:42:03
0:46:58
0:50:29
1:01:52

0:28:1

0:32:07
0:32:07
0:35:30
0:41:14
0:43:25

245
116
257
182
105

§:34
g:34
g:42
g:52
3:09

0:26:
0:z6:
0:26:
0:27:
0:28:

35
35
59
29
23

0:26:35
0:26:35
0:26:59
0:27:29
0:258:23

375



ALl races 35-3

(female)

-

GEer

Laura Tupper Running-5K F 246 10:05 0:31:16
7 Clarissa Chaudoin Running-5K F 37 118 10:14 0:31:45
8 Tiffany GRANT Running-5K F 35 149 10:20 0:32:04
9 Natalie Boswell Running-5K F 39 107 10:28 0:32:26
10 Heather Thompson Running-5K F 37 238 10:49 0:33:34
11 Ashley Yaughan Running-5K F 36 249 10:51 0:33:37
12 RAQUEL SANABRIA Running-5K F 39 225 11:20 0:35:08
13 Angie Tilden Running-5K F 39 244 11:27 0:35:29
14 Kelly Mothorpe Running-5K F 39 193 11:50 0:36:41
15 Erin Parmer Running-5K F 36 203 12:05 0:37:29
16 Kristin Pasley Running-5K F 39 204 12:45 0:39:33
17 Katie Cates Running-5K F 35 117 13:15 0:41:04
18 Meghan Duke Running-5k F 36 130 13:35 0:42:07
19 Jessica Varnadoe Running-5k F 35 247 14:23 0:44:36
20 Henrietta Mitchell Running-5K F 37 189 15:09 0:46:57
21 Alicia Romanishan Running-5K F 36 22z 17:17 0:53:35
22 Meredith Mills Running-5K F 35 186 18:30 0:57:22
23 Michelle Bailey Running-5K F 37 103 18:32 0:57:28
All races 40-44 (female)
1 Jennifer Phillips Running-5k F 209 3:31 0:29:30
2 Olesya Goncharova Running-5K F 41 144 10:01 0:31:04
3 Angela Gonzalez Running-5K F 43 145 10:54 0:33:47
4 Amelia Helmick Running-5K F 40 157 11:30 0:35:41
5 CHRISTY THOMPSOM Running-5K F 41 240 12:04 0:37:25
3 Kim Jeffers Running-5K F 43 28z 12:12 0:37:51
7 Amanda Hicks Running-5K F 40 160 12:42 0:39:24
8 Mandy Hines Running-5K F 43 161 12:50 0:39:47
9 Melissa Lewis Running-5K F 42 171 13:54 0:43:05
10 Jennifer Sappington Running-5K F 41 226 14:07 0:43:47
11 Charlotte Woessner Running-5K F 44 258 15:08 0:46:54
12 Jenny Mann Running-5K F 44 177 15:08 0:46:54
13 MICHELLE HARRIMGTOM Running-5K F 44 153 15:52 0:49:13
14 Brandi Everton Running-5kK F 43 136 16:17 0:50:30
15 Kim Heim Running-5K F 43 156 17:03 0:52:52
16 Amber Woods Running-5k F 41 260 19:04 0:59:06
17 Katresche Smith Running-5k F 4z 234

fll races 45-49 (female)

L = i = I L

e e e i =
o B WM = O

HALEY OSEMBAUGH
fAngie Bryan
Melinda Ragan
Lynn HARRINGTON
Kim 0liver

LISA Calloun
Amy Sweatt
Regina Golden
Kerri Mann
Stormy Bradley
Lesley Williams
DeefAnna Duffy
Julie Bouchard
cindy majors
Shela Frazier

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

M m m Tm ™M ™M m ™M m ™M m m ™M m M

46
48
49
45
47
47
48
45
47
48
47
48
47
49
49

201 10:0
114 10:
212 10:
154 11:
199 11:
281 11:
236 12:
143 13:
178 13:
277 15:
254 16:
129 16:
108 17:
175 18:
139 18:

44
47
16
28
49
33
02
07
04
06
25
39
08
29

DDODDDDDOOOOOOO

1:06
133:
133:
134:
135:
t36:
138:
40
40
H N
HeH
$50:
H-LH
H=1-H
H-TH

16
25
57
33
38
55
26
40
44
54
54
44
14
19

0:31:
0:31:
0:32:
0:32:
0:33:
0:33:
0:35:
0:35:
0:36:
0:37:
0:39:
0:41:
0:42:
0:d4:
0:46:
0:53:
0:57:
0:57:

Chip
0:29:
0:31:
0:33:
0:35:
0:37:
0:37:
0:39:
0:39:
0:43:
0:43:
0:46:
0:46:
0:49:
0:50:
0:52:
0:59:

40:
46:
43:
50:
54:
56:
57:

Time

30
04
47
41
25
51
24
47
05
47
54
54

30
52
06

16
25
57
33
38
55
26
40
44
54
54
44
14
19

0:31:0
0:33:
0:33:
0:34:
0:35:
0:36:
0:38:
0:40:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

4/5



All races 45-49 (female)

thlete Ge

Samantha Thompson
17 Christy Thornhill
18 Tanya Diedrich
19 Jeni McCullough

All races 50-54 (female)
Athlete

1 Kimberly Degonia

2 Kimherly Likens

3 Beth Aldridge

4 Michelle Nix

5 Kimherly Neff

) Theresa Siers

7 Cassondra Preer Taylor

All races 55-59 (female)
Athlete

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

Running-5K

1 Sue Cockcroft Running-sk

2 Karyn Miller Running-5K

3 Marilyn Yelle Running-5K

4 Crystal Vazguez Running-5K

5 Susan George Running-5K

3 Barbara Rahbon Running-5K

All races 60-64 (female)
ace
Hendy Tilden Running-5K
Frances Boutwell Running-5K
Janet Fruin Running-5K
Catherine Love Running-5K
Patsy Roberson Running-5K
Donna Rogers Running-5K
JEAM ROWE Running-5K

All races 65-69 (female)

1 donna hugegins Running-5K F

z Jenny Moore Running-5K F

3 Janice self Running-5K F

A1l races 70- (female)

ace

1 Virginia McCahe
2 Grace Woods
3 Carolyn Hayers

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K

-

m m ™ ™ ™M

F
F
F

Gender

Chip Time
239 18:33 0:57:31 0:57:31
242 13:54 1:01:43 1:01:43
127 13:57 1:01:52 1:01:52
183
- Chip Tine
125 g:05 0:25:
52 274 g:41 0:26:55
51 102 12:34 0:358:57
51 138 13:02 0:40:23
51 137 13:27 0:41:42
51 230 13:34 0:4z2:04
54 210
Bib# Chip Time
56 119 10:06 0:31:19 0:
56 185 14:18 0:44:19 0:
55 261 14:28 0:44:51 0:44:51
57 250 14:51 0:46:03 0:46:03
56 141 18:03 0:55:57 0:55:57
56 211 18:08 0:56:14 0:56:14
64 243 13:01 0:40:23 0:40:23
63 109 13:07 0:40:41 0:40:41
64 140 13:33 0:42:02 0:42:02
64 174 14:08 0:43:50 0:43:50
61 218 14:35 0:45:12 0:45:12
64 284 14:54 0:46:13 0:46:13
61 224 15:37 0:48:26 0:48:26

68
65

70
7
71

69

165
131
285

181
259
155

13:02 0:40:24
16:17 0:50:29
18:27 0:57:12

13:13
19:01

20:48

0:41:00
0:58:56
1:04:29

0:41:00
0:58:56
1:04:29

0:40:24
0:50:29
0:57:12

5/5



Top

Gende

1
2
3

ALl

=]
i

Maces

Eric Hafertepen
Charlie Haines
Justin Lindsay

fAll races (male)

0-19 (male)

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

ace

- O N £ W M =

ALl

Gende

1
b
3
4

All races 25-29 (male)

Joshua Witt
Eric Levenhagen
Ryan McDaniel
Ben Horst

1
2
3
4
5
6

All races 30-34 (male)

Maces

Luke Harris
Reece Pasley
Tucker Posey
Robert Benfield
Hill Banks

Tal Castillo
Elijah Brush

Reed Livingston
Joshua Moskowitz
Robert Smith
Levi Wolff

Samuel Howard
Gregory Schollmeier

20-24 (male)

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

Half marathon
Half
Half

Half

marathon
marathon
marathon

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

ace

1
2
3
4
3
]
.
g
3

fill races 35-39 (male)

ace

Simon Johnstane
Jonathan Ledford
Matthew Curtis
Santos Lima
Andrew McAuley
Tim French

Raine Miller
Marshall Day
Bradley Nelson

Stephen Brinkman
John Grant

Jimmy Graham
David Cowser
Clint chaudoin
Joseph Boates
Greg Kloepper
David Lawburgh
Samuel Renick
Quentin Mobley

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

Half
Half marathon

marathon

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

Gender

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

T X ZT T ZT Z Z =z X =

T X X X T X

Gender

40
15
31

16

23
23
23
22

30
34
34
31
31
32
31
32
31

35
39
36
37
35
35
35
37

361
362
393

351
473
474
459

458
390
400
370
371
431

378
388
332
392
398
353
403
338
411

318
356
475
323
327
313
477
387
425
405

6:22
6:55
6:56

724
8:35
8:36
9:34

7:15
§:03
§:33
§:34
§:49
3:09

7:17
7:44
8:34
9:01
9:41
11:54
12:11

H
g:
g:
8:16
g:
g:
9:
9:

10:13
13:00

140:
HEXH

:55:
114

1:3
1
1
1:55:
1
2

9:57

49
0z
28
28
07

1:37:07
1:52:36
1:52:41
2:05:28

1
1
1
1:
1
2

1:23:32
1:30:45
1:30:58

Chip Time
1:33:57
1:40:43
1:43:02
1:55:28
1:55:28
2:14:07

1:37:07
1:52:36
1:52:41
2:05:28

1:35:1

1:45:
1:52:
1:52:
1:55:
2:00:

37
09
23
36
00

1:23:32
1:30:45
1:30:58

ize eibs frace foun Tive  Jchip Tine

-

:35:10
145:37
:52:09
5z2:23
:55:36
:00:00

1:3
1:
1:
1:
2:
2:
2:

1:

1
1
1
1
1:
2
2
2
2

41:
52:
58:
06:
36:
339:

43:
145
146
H=H
150
55:
105:
108:
113:
150

29
18
08
56
0z
48

51
15
07
22
24
26
31
05
52
28

1:
1:
1:
1:
a:
2:
2:

1
1
1
1
1
1:
2
2
2
2

35:2
41:
52:
58:
06:
36:
33:

29
18
0g
56
0z
48

51
15
o7
2z
29
26
31
05
52
28

:43:
145
146
145:
150
55:
105:
HU=H
113:
150

145



All races 35-39 (ma

11
1z
13
14

All races 40-44 (male)

HWilliam Webster
Julius Elliott
Leonardo Bermudez
Jack Shirts

Athlete

1
b
3
4
5
]
.
g
9

10

All races 45-49 (male)

1
b
3
4
5
]
7
g
9

10

All races S50-

David Amoson

Marco Jovanovich
Danny Chand

Joel Spicer
Christian Broadbeck
Billy Bonaparte
David Helmick

Jay Rankin

Jason Dennis

JAMES GRANT

Arjun Kaicker
Steve Taylor
Michael Mulwvaney
Chris Duffy
Rodney Jeter
Marcus HWelborn
Charles Danner
Clay Posey

Brad Terrell
HINSTON Carheo

54 (male)

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathaon
Half marathon
Half marathon

Race

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

1
2
3
4
5
6
.
8
!

10
11

All races

Percy Carter
JeanLuc vanhulst
Rick Simmons
Steve Seffrin
Peter Eckman
shane ragan

RJ Litwin

Andrew Strickland
Kevin Ayers
Jerome Rothschild
Robert Trim

55-59 (male)

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

T X ZT X ZTxZ Zxzx xT =x

T T T X

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

49
46
48
48
46
45
45
49
49
45

50
52
53
52
50
54
52
50
50
52
52

380
445
408
341
376
454
333
420
478
470

324
448
436
433
343
423
396
443
304
428
447

Face

105

118
115
128

Hats]
105
136
101
106
137
148
12:04

LDLDLDLDUJ--JU’\

Chip Tine

1:3
1:
1:
1:
1:
2:
2:
2:

157

HU=H
t01:
HILH
HI-H
07
114:
Ha:H
134:
$39:

32:
52:
58:
59:
06:
0g:
38:

48
15
05
59
32
53
56
24
29

57
50
17
14
02
25
15

Chip

L T e el

1
1
2
2
2
2:
2
2
2
2

132:
H=H
H
104z
106
07:
t14:
H:H
134:
139

453 14:49 3:14:11 3:14:11
345 18:41 4:04:50 4:04:50
39 311
39 435
(ze Jaibe race JGun Tine [Chip Tine
41 302 747 1:42:08 1:42:08
40 373 752 1:43:10 1:43:10
41 326 g:0z 1:45:20 1:45:20
44 441 g:40 1:53:32 1:53:32
40 476 g:55 1:57:00 1:57:00
40 314 3:21 2:0z2:34 2:02:34
43 365 3:21 2:02:35 2:02:35
41 424 10:33 2:18:23 2:18:23
44 339 11:29 2:30:27 2:30:27
42 357

Time

a7
48
15
05
59
32
53
56
24
29

57
50
17
14
0z
25
15

-- Chip Tine

131:2
132:
152
158
159
106
HUH
138:

1:07

- T N £ WM =

Thavin Emerson
David ¥in

Jeftf Burroughs
Craig Walker
Scott Hamner
Tsung Huang
David Molan

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

ZE T X ZT T T =

55
59
59
56
59
55

346
473
320
450
363
373
415

7:43
7:52
9:32
10:48
11:31
14:17

LAJT\JT\JF\JHH

t43:
HLH
21:
130:
HURH

10
58
33
56
07

1:
1:
2:
2:
2:
3:

41:0
43:
04:
21:
30:
07:

10
58
33
56
07
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ace

'

Gun Time Chip Time

1 Paul Lipsey Half marathon M 60 4[5 7:48 1:42:16 1:42:16
2 Carl Line Half marathon H 60 394 9:36 2:05:53 2:05:53
3 Todd Fisher Half marathon il 63 461 9:45 2:07:53 2:07:53
4 Tom Prior Half marathon il 64 471 10:43 2:20:28 2:20:28
5 Martin Gaertner Half marathon il 61 355 10:44 2:20:42 2:20:42
) Miltan Jarrell Half marathon il 64 375 10:59 2:23:57 2:23:57
7 Paul Brandt Half marathon il 63 315 11:08 2:25:59 2:25:59
a Mahipal Singh Half marathon M 62 437 14:49 3:14:12 3:14:12
3 Edwin Ku Half marathon M 60 385 16:23 3:34:46 3:34:46
10 Mike Ferrara Half marathon M 62 343

All races 65-69 (male)

Face Chip Time

1 Stephen Warren Half marathon 69 452 9:59 2:10:56 2:10:56
2 Roosevelt Giles Half marathon M 65 472 15:33 3:23:51 3:23:51
3 Richard Prokesch Half marathon M 69 422 16:06 3:31:05 3:31:05

A1l races 70-74 (male)

Athlete -
H

1 Vince Smith Half marathon 440 10:13 2:13:57 2:13:57
2 Aubrey Davis Half marathon M 73 335 16:54 3:41:29 3:41:29
3 Aubrey Davis Half marathon M 73 337

Top 3 All races (female)

Chip Tine

Lee Hannah Half marathon 466 7:54 1:43:38 1:43:38
2 Hannah Fertig Half marathon F 2z 350 g:02 1:45:24 1:45:24
3 Katelun Kilpatrick Half marathon F 30 3582 g:44 1:54:28 1:54:28

All races 0-19 (female)

1 Hannah Holcomb Half marathon 369 11:38 2:32:26 2:32:26
2 Sunny Rich Half marathon F 17 426 14:41 3:12:29 3:12:29

All races 20-24 (female)

Chip Tine

1 Rachel Baumgartner Half marathon F 307

All races 25-29 (female)

ace ace Chip Tine
1 Kayla McCormick Half marathon F 25 339 3:43 2:0 :

2 kKristina Senn Half marathon F 28 434 11:26 2:29:43

3 fina Griess Half marathon F 25 359 11:55 2:36:12

4 Anne Schollmeier Half marathon F 27 480 12:34 2:44:46

5 Ally Powell Half marathon F 28 421 15:32 3:23:30

3 Brooke Mobley Half marathon F 29 404 17:24 3:48:01

7 Jessica Swango Half marathon F 27 444 21:14 4:38:15

All races 30-34 (female)

Gende

1 Morgan Michols Half marathon 2:08:55 2:08:55
z Courtney Koskela Half marathon 2:12:14 2:12:14
3 Jessi Fambrough Half marathon 2:15:57 2:15:57

375



All races 30-

a4 (fema

Gender

1e)

ige_Jeibe |r

4 Jaclyn Brandt Half marathon 34 316 11:08 2:25:59 2:25:59
5 Georgia Legg-Grady Half marathon 33 389 11:43 2:33:41 2:33:41
) Victoria Davis Half marathon 30 336 12:24 2:42:37 2:42:37
7 Charity Keller Half marathon 34 381 13:42 2:59:37 2:59:37
a8 Gina vullo Half marathon 32 449 18:41 4:04:50 4:04:50
9 Megan Canning Half marathon 30 322

All races 35-39 (female)
-
1 Karen Carlton Half marathon F 469 3:04 1:58:5 1:58:5

2 Jennifer Morthland Half marathon F 38 407 9:26 2:03:35 2:03:35
3 Kelli Johnson Half marathon F 35 377 9:55 2:10:02 2:10:02
4 Carey Williams Half marathon F 39 456 10:20 2:15:27 2:15:27
5 Barbara Meinhardt Half marathon F 39 402 10:38 2:19:26 2:19:26
) Catherine Cameraon Half marathon F 37 321 11:40 2:32:57 2:32:57
7 Ccrystal Huffman Half marathon F 36 374 11:46 2:34:09 2:34:09
a8 Alexandria HWalker Half marathon F a7 451 12:07 2:38:50 2:38:50
9 April Rich Half marathaon F as 427 14:43 3:12:53 3:12:53
10 Frances Smith Half marathon F a7 439 15:02 3:17:04 3:17:04
11 Dana Linenberger Half marathon F a5 395 21:14 4:38:14 4:38:14
12 Amanda Feagle Half marathon F 38 348

13 Tiffany GRANT Half marathon F 35 358

14 Mary Sconiers Half marathon F 35 432

All races 40-44 (female)

--

§:57
3:09
3:50

1
2
3
4
5
&
7

All races 45-43 (fem

1
2
3
4
5
&
7
g
3

10

kKristy Eckman

Kara 0llick
JENNIFER DAVIS
Allison Guy

Karen Lawhurgh
Monica Fanizci
Kristen Miller Hill

LISA BEASLEY
Leigh-Ann Heuser
Javonne Stewart
Melissa Whitinger
Laura schepis
Kassie Doggett
Joanna Baumgartner
Beverly Carey

Mary Beth Nelson
Kim Tharp

ni}

1e)

A1l races S0-54 (female)

1
2
3
4
5
6

April Williford
Ann Klasner

Julie Braziel
Christine McClung
Judy Bilbo

Erika Crenshaw

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Half m
Half m
Half m
Half m
Half m
Half m

marathon
marathon
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marathon
marathon
marathon

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

arathon
arathon
arathon
arathon
arathon
arathon

m m m ™M m M

m m m m m ™ ™M

m m m m m ™M m ™ m ™M

44
43
44
40
44
41

45
49
45
48
49
45
48
47
45
48

54
53
53
54

'D

344
416
334
360
386
464
368

309
367
442
455
430
340
308
323
412
446

457
460
317
468
463
331

10:20
12:00
12:52
15:50

3:50

11:
11:
11:
14:
15:

05
12
17
28
10

9:49

10:46
10:56
11:15
12:36
12:39

57:

08:

2:08:4
2:21:
2:23:
2:27:
2:45:
2:45:

1:
1
2
2:15:
2
2
3

18
152
:51
28
113
138
128

51

2:
2:25:23
2:26:54
2:28:
3:
3:

00

137
142

2
05
13
30
06
55

H=X

:59:52
108:51
:15:28
113
148:38
27:28

(R T T ST R
[
-

2:08:5

25:23
126:54
100
109:37
:18:42

LW W MM
™
[ux}

2:08:4

2:21:05
2:23:13
2:27:30
2:45:06
2:45:55

--

(Bib# _JFace JGun Tine Jchip Tine
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All races S0-54 (female)

LaSonja Collins
8 Kathy Albritton
3 Marianne Knudsen
10 Melissa Nix

11 Jerrie Schack

All races 55-59 (female)

Race
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

m m m ™M m

Chip Tine

3:36:52
3:36:53

3:36:52
3:36:53

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

1 Judy Alexander

2 Tsecheng Hsu

3 Charlene Easan

4 Sara Fulghum

5 Carmel Smallwood

ace

1 Famela Bips
2 Terry Bargy
3 kKaren Munoz

All races 65-69 (female)

-

Half marathon

1 Ann Herrera

All races 70-74 (female)

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

Race

Erin McGuire
2 Barbara Nasworthy
3 Judy Cox

All races 75- (female)

Half marathon
Half marathon
Half marathon

F
F
F
F
F

0
71
73

Bibe _|F

366

401
410
330

al

3:31
15:57

59 462
59 37z
a7 342
a7 354
a7 438

3:08
10:36
14:50

12

Pace

11:30
11:34
18:47

2:04:51
3:28:57

2:04:51
3:28:57

1:59:47
2:18:59
3:14:30

1:59:47
2:18:59
3:14:30

Chip Tine

2:30:40
2:31:41
4:06:10

2:30:40
2:31:41
4:06:10

thlete (Race _________Jeender _Jage J8ibe Jrace Jeun Tine Jchip Tine ]

Half marathon

Jackie Phillips
2 vicky armbruster
3 Gail Marshall

Half marathon

Half marathon

GE
F
F
F

76
75
g0

418
303
397

14:10
14:26
18:47

3:05:37
3:09:17
4:06:11

3:05:37
3:09:17
4:06:11
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Top 3 All races (male)

Chip Time

1 Michael Beeson Marathon 509 7:41 3:21:35 3:21:35
2 James Craft Marathon 516 7:50 3:25:37 3:25:37
3 David Turner Marathon H 38 574 8:06 3:32:25 3:32:25

All races 20-24 (male)

Johie Scar‘bur‘uugh Marathon M 23 563 g:24

Chip Tine

1 3:40:18

z Levi Hoey Marathon M 20 529 9:28 4:08:24

3 James Sattelmeier Marathon il 24 561 9:55 4:20:14

4 Freston Peglow Marathon M 22 554 10:22 4:31:51

5 Ivan Markham Marathon il 20 546 10:52 4:44:48

) Alex Adornato Marathon il 23 501 11:05 4:50:23

7 William Lane Marathon il 2z 538 12:33 5:29:10

8 Kyle Anderson Marathon M 24 505

3 Chris Sturken Marathon H 20 571

All races 25-29 (male)

1 Chris Niemira Marathon H 28 551 g:22 3:39:14 3:39:14
2 Jordan Mares Marathon H 29 545 g:50 3:51:28 3:51:28
3 Joe Powell Marathon M 27 555 14:52 6:29:45 6:29:45
4 Karlos Febus-Traphagen Marathon M 29 524

All races 30-34 (male)
ace Chip Time

1 Andrew Smith Marathon M 34 566 8:59 3:55:28 3:55:28
2 Robert McElwee Marathon M 31 547 11:13 4:54:14 4:54:14

All races 35-39 (male)

_

David Wales Marathon H 577 9:55 4:20:07 4:20:07
2 Jawahar raj ramasamy Marathon M 37 556 10:54 4:45:49 4:45:49
3 Kris Lewis Marathon H 36 542

All races 40-44 (male)

Ge Chip Tine

1 Tyler Brown Marathon 40 512 8:13 3:35:29 3:35:29
2 Justin Rich Marathon 40 558 8:13 3:35:29 3:35:29
3 Kris Kennedy Marathon 43 534 13:53 6:03:50 6:03:50
4 Samuel Patterson Marathon 42 553

A1l races 45-49 (male)

-
1 Josh Berman Marathon H 510 11:09 4:52:10 4:52:10

2 Kevin Hurt Marathon M 45 530 13:00 5:40:55 5:40:55

3 Kenneth Emser Marathon H 47 523 13:50 6:02:36 6:02:36

4 WINSTON CARHEE Marathon M 45 514

All races 50-54 (male)

Chip Tire
1 scott Murray Marathon H 50 3439 9:11 4:00:41 4:00:41

2 Chih hua PAD Marathon H 51 352 10:34 4:37:11 4:37:11

143



All races 50-54 (male)

Race ender ] fge |61 Chip Time

3 Bob Barnard Marathon M 53 506 11:41 5:06:08 5:06:08
4 Steven Lopez Marathon M 53 544 12:31 5:28:10 5:28:10
5 william taylor Marathon M 51 573 12:45 5:34:15 5:34:15

ace
1 Rob Golden Marathon M 59 585 3:44:26 3:44:26
2 Zach Wood Marathon M 55 578 5:19:18 5:19:18
3 flan Savage Marathon M 56 562 5:28:10 5:28:10
4 Louis A Villaire Marathon H 56 576 7:15:55 7:15:55
5 Laren Starr Marathon H 59 568

All races A0-64 (male)

Gender

1 Jay Brimstin Marathon 511 11:06 4:51:01 4:51:01
2 Ray Stinson Marathon 569 16:10 7:03:52 7:03:52
3 Drew Kudera Marathon M 61 535

All races 65-69 (male)

-

1 David Yu Marathon 582 : 5:31:41 5:31:41
2 Feter ‘Yeh Marathon M 65 579 12:50 5:36:29 5:36:29
3 Donald Cleveland Marathon M 69 515 13:44 5:59:59 5:59:59
4 Kenneth Lanham Marathon M 66 533 15:56 £:57:50 £:57:50
5 Johnny Creel Marathon M 66 517 16:10 7:03:52 7:03:52

All races 70- (male)

ace Chip Tine

1 Doug Beagle Marathon M 508 5:05:04 5:05:04
2 Dennis Roach Marathon M 71 553 5:08:35 5:08:35
3 George Southgate Marathon M 74 567 12:18 5:22:30 5:22:30
4 Doug Beagle Marathon M 70 507 13:15 5:47:31 5:47:31
5 Larry Kelley Marathon H 71 533 15:14 6:39:15 6:39:15
f Troy Johnson Marathon M 73 531 16:48 T:20:19 7:20:19
7 Carl Grow Marathon H Tz 527 18:56 §:16:28 §:16:28

Top 3 A1l races (female)

Gender ace
24

Chip Time

1 Jade Kunkel Marathon 536 7:51 3:25:45 3:25:45
2 Hannah Hildreth Marathon F 20 528 g:54 3:53:28 3:53:28
3 Laurie Lavallee Marathon F 5z 540 9:04 3:57:47 3:57:47

All races 20-24 (female)

ace : Chig Time
1 Halle Rentz Marathon F 23 557 9:13 4:01:47 4:01:47
2 Emme Fisher Marathon F 20 525

ace Chig Time
1 finne Mueller Marathon F 30 548 9:05 3:57:59 3:57:59

_ o Aga 1 ar i Time rhin Tima
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1 Alicia Sexton Marathon F 38 564 11:13 4:54:03 4:54:03
2 Ekaterina Altynova Marathon F 35 504 13:17 5:48:20 5:48:20
3 Ashla Bryant Marathon F 37 513

- Chip Tie
1 Heather York Marathon F 581 9:50 4:17:59 4:17:53

2 Emily Neff Marathon F 40 550 11:23 4:58:20 4:58:20

3 Felicia Dillon Marathon F 40 522

All races 45-49 (female)

1 sharon 11 Marathon F 543 9:39 4:13:02 4:13:02
2 Kathleen Lamhert Marathon F 47 537 9:46 4:16:05 4:16:05
3 Wicky Sullivan Marathon F 45 572 10:57 4:47:12 4:47:12
4 Lisa Danner Marathon F 45 518 11:05 4:50:23 4:50:23
5 Shannon Rogers Marathon F 46 560

All races 50-54 (female)

--

1 Eleni DeBord Marathon 521 9:51 4:18:16 4:18:16
2 Arlene Flowers Marathon F 53 526 11:05 4:50:22 4:50:22
3 NATALIE DAYIS Marathon F 53 519 17:53 7:48:46 7:48:46
4 wikena yutz Marathon F 50 583

All races 55-59 (female)

ende Chip Tine

1 Maria Vargas Marathon F 59 575 10:04 4:23:55 4:23:55
2 Debhi Legg Marathon F 56 541 10:20 4:31:02 4:31:02
3 sharon Berger Marathon F 57 584 11:48 5:09:30 5:09:30
4 Marilun Simmons Bowe Marathon F 57 586 12:05 5:16:46 5:16:46
5 Elena ‘Yeh Marathon F 56 580 13:16 5:47:54 5:47:54
6 Lynn Slater Marathon F 59 565

7 Ottilia Stura Marathon F 58 570

fll races B0-64 (female)

ige Jaibe race Joun Tine _Jchip Tire ]

1 Mary Albrecht Marathon F 64 502 15:52 6:55:42 6:55:42

All races 65-69 (female)

Athlete Chip Time
1 Cathie Johnson Marathon F 67 532 16:48 7:20:19 7:20:19
2 Patricia Davis Marathon F 67 520 19:14 8:24:08 8:24:08
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Joshua Bean

Luis Garcia
Micah Burdette
Drew Duram
Austin Hemphill
Ian Dougherty
Elijah Pace
Jacoh Richardson
Connor Ramones
Kiley Murphy
Dillon Murphy
Ashely Halker
Jill Braley
Jackson Ramones
Ashley Kaeser
Justin Welch

Ben Lewis

Eric Logan
Joshua Shiver
Paul Walls

Tommy Cox

Blake Beasley
Kimherly Degonia
Sean Boud

Chris Richart
Lyndsey Tison
Rachel Calhoun
Mike Edwards
Kimherly Likens
Ali Hilson

Lynda McClain
Felix Rodriguez
Rhett Wade

Scott Grady

Jim Moore

Paola Devlin
Emily Bass
Kendall Morris
BRian Fairclaoth
ROBERT OSENBAUGH
Jennifer Phillips
Larry Mashburn
Kaemyn vanderford
Greg Payne

Chase Vaughan
Hunter Rooks
Ellie Pasley
Olesya Goncharova
HALEY OSENBAUGH
Stephen McGee
Laura Tupper

Sue Cockcroft
Willy Mopita

JR Gonzalez
Clarissa Chaudoin
Richard Eggie
Liliana Hernandez
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27z
266
270
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280
172
173
229
252
122
106
125
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
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79
80
g1
g2
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g4
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g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
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39
100
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104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
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114
115

Rachel Durham
JAMES GRANT
Tiffany GRANT
Cecilia Hernandez

Alexandra Steinwachs

Taylor Hinesley
Matalie Boswell
Jason Johnson
Angie Bruan
Melinda Ragan
Brent KILBY
Heather Thompson
Ashley vYaughan
Angela Gonzalez
Bryson Johnson
Meghan Talman
Dakota Schrimsher
Katherine Grego
Lynn HARRINGTOM
RAQUEL SANABRIA
John Mancini
Angie Tilden
Meghan Cummings
Kim 0Oliver
Amelia Helmick
Gauri Patel
Rebecca Mitchell
LISA Calloun
Daniel Espincsa
Madison Espinosa
Kelly Mothorpe
CHARLES HOLMES
Sydney Neff
CHRISTY THOMPSOM
Erin Parmer

Kim Jeffers
William Huggins
Lindsay 0liver
Dylan Williams
Emily Phillippi
Heather Griffin
Amy Sweatt

Beth Aldridee
Amanda Hicks
Kristin Pasley
Jeffrey Glover
Mandy Hines
Wendy Tilden
Michelle Nix
donna huggins
Regina Golden
Robert Peglow
Piper Jeffers
Kerri Mann
Frances Boutwell
Virginia McCahe
Katie Cates
Mathew Sifre

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
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Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k

== m m m m M X M mM M mM M X M M mM mM mM mM X M X M M M m X M M X M M m M m m m =X M m m m m X M m m X M m X M m m m m X ™M

42
35
30
31
27
39
44
48
49
42
37
36
43
16
26
25
26
45
39
53
39
34
47
40
23
21
47
50
24
39
40
14
41
36
43
74
28
10
24
26
48
51
40
39
54
43
64
51
69
45
52
16
47
63
70
35
28

131
148
1439
158
235
162
107
168
114
212
169
238
243
145
167
237
227
151
154
225
176
244
124
139
157
205
188
281
134
135
133
163
136
240
203
282
166
200
255
208
152
236
102
160
204
142
161
243
138
165
143
207
283
178
109
181
117
233

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
1z2:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

20
20
21
21
27
28
43
44
47
49
49
51
54
11
14
14
15
16
20
21
27
27
28
30
41
43
49
49
49
50
50
03
04
05
12
14
20
26
26
26
33
34
42
45
46
50
01
02
02
02
04
05
07
07
13
15
18
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132:
132:
132:
132:
132:
t32:
133:
133
$33:
133
HekH
133
133:
134:
134:
134:
134:
134:
135:
135:
135:
135:
135:
:35:
136:
136
t36:
136
136
136
136
HTH
H T
HrH
HrH
HrH
138:
138:
138:
138:
138:
HelH
139:
139
He-H
He-H
40
40
HEIH
HEDH
H:DH
HDH
HDH
HDE
HE
HE N
HEN

03
04
07
07
25
26
13
16
25
32
34
a7
47
42
50
50
52
57
08
13
29
30
33
41
15
21
38
38
a9
41
43
22
25
29
51
56
13
32
33
34
55
57
24
a3
34
47
23
23
24
26
30
34
40
41
00
04
13
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132:
132:
132:
132:
132:
132
133:
133:
133:
133
133
133
133
HLH
HLH
134:
134:
134:
135
135:
135:
135:
135:
:35:
136:
136
136
136
136
136
136
3T
37
37
HEH
HEH
138:
138:
138:
138:
138:
138
139:
139:
133
133
40
40
HEI
HEI
HEI
HEIH
HED
140
HEN
HEN
HEN

03
04
07
07
25
26
13
16
25
32
34
a7
47
42
50
50
52
57
08
13
29
30
33
41
15
21
38
38
a9
41
43
22
25
29
51
56
13
32
33
34
55
57
24
a3
34
47
23
23
24
26
30
34
40
41
00
04
13
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
151
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
1439
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Maces

Amanda Sifre
Kimherly Neff
Janet Fruin
Crista Hopersherger
Theresa Siers
Meghan Duke

Kevin Grego
Melissa Lewis
Hilary Bailey
Jennifer Sappington
Emma Coleman
Catherine Love
Karyn Miller
Jessica Varnadoe
Madison Yelle
Marilyn Yelle
Patsy Roberson
Camila Rodicio
JOSE RODICIO
Crystal Yazoguez
Donna Rogers
Stormy Bradley
Charlotte Woessner
Jenny Mann
Henrietta Mitchell
zakia mapp
Randall Siers
Shaun Crawley
JEAN ROKWE
HMICHELLE HARRINGTOM
Clarence Bradley
Lesley Williams
Jenna Tidwell
Jenny Moore
Brandi Evertan
Deefnna Duffy

Kim Heim

Alicia Romanishan
Julie Bouchard
Joe Adams

Susan George
cindy majors
Barbara Rabon
Janice Self

Shela Frazier
Lilli Coleman
Meredith Mills
Michelle Bailey
Samantha Thompson
Grace Woods

Amber Woods

Alice Williams
Christy Thornhill
Tanya Diedrich
Tara Owen

Carolyn Hayers
Chris Bouer

Chris Boyer

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k

o
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51
64
29
51
36
54
42
31
41
12
64
56
35
23
55
61
14
44
57
64
48
44
44
37
27
51
64
61
44
44
47
29
68
43
48
43
36
47
55
56
49
56
65
49
13
35
37
46
77
41
12
46
45
25
71
52
52

232
137
140
164
230
130
150
171
104
226
121
174
185
247
262
261
218
220
213
250
284
277
258
177
189
179
231
123
224
153
278
254
138
131
136
129
156
2ze
108
101
141
175
211
285
139
120
186
103
233
259
260
256
242
127
273
155
111
112

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
15:
15:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

27
33
34
34
35
52
54
00
07
08
08
18
23
28
28
35
46
46
51
54
04
08
08
09
09
32
34
37
52
03
06
17
17
17
25
03
17
39
0z
03
08
08
27
29
30
30
32
33
01
04
04
54
57
57
48
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HE
HEV-H
HEV-H
HEY-H
HEVH
HEH
143
t43:
143:
143
HEH
1dd:
HLH
HLH
44:
145
145
145
HEH
HEEH
HELH
HEEH
HEEH
HETH
146
HUH
HE
:48:
He-H
He N
HeH
150
150
$50:
150
H-Y-
$53:
H-L'H
H-H
:55:
:56:
H-1-H
H-XH
H-TH
H-TH
H-TH
H-TH
H-TH
158:
H=H
H=H
101
101
01
HILH

42
02
03
04
07
58
05
25
47
50
50
19
36
51
51
12
48
49
03
13
44
54
54
57
58
09
16
26
13
47
54
29
29
30
54
52
35
44
56
57
14
14
12
19
21
22
28
31
56
06
08
43
52
52
29
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HE N
HE Y
HE Y
42
HEYH
HE
143
143:
143:
143
143
1dd:
H-LH
H-LH
H-LH
145
145
145
HELH
HELH
HELEH
HELEH
HELEE
146
146
HU
HU
:48:
He N
HE N
HE N
150
150
150
150
H-1-H
153:
154z
155:
:55:
:56:
H-1-H
57
H=TH
H=TH
H-TH
H=TH
H-TH
158:
H=H
H=EH
01
01
01
104z

42
02
03
04
07
58
05
25
47
50
50
19
36
51
51
12
48
49
03
13
44
54
54
57
58
09
16
26
13
47
54
29
29
30
54
52
35
44
56
57
14
14
12
19
21
22
28
31
56
06
08
43
52
52
29
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All races

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Dan Caban

Alex Dixan

Dave King IV
Jeni McCullough
Sam Mitchell
Cassondra Preer Taylor
Nick Rauccio
eden scott
Katresche Smith
Angela Thompson
Thomas Hehster
Clay Cofer

Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5K
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k
Running-5k

=

T T M M X X2 M T M T X

39

51
40
46
26
54
50
71
42
34
51
24

115
128
170
183
187
210
215
228
234
241
253
264
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Maces
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Eric Hafertepen
Charlie Haines
Justin Lindsay
Percy Carter
Arjun Kaicker
JeanLuc vanhulst
Joshua Witt
Simon Johnstane
Reed Livingston
Luke Harris
Reece Pasley
Thawvin Emerson
Jonathan Ledford
David Amoson
Paul Lipsey
Tucker Posey
Marco Jovanowvich
David Yin

Lee Hannah
Stephen Brinkman
John Grant

Danny Chand
Hannah Fertig
Eric Levenhagen
Jimmy Graham
David Cowser
Steve Taylor
Clint chaudoin
Ryan McDaniel
Matthew Curtis
Ben Horst

Joshua Moskowitz
Robert Smith
Rick Simmans
Joel Spicer
Katelun Kilpatrick
Joseph Boates
Robert Benfield
Hill Banks
Samuel Howard
Christian Broadbeck
Kristy Eckman
Santos Lima
Steve seffrin
Karen Carltaon
Peter Eckman
Pamela Bips

Kara 0llick
Gregory Schollmeier
Michael Mulwvaney
Billy Bonaparte
David Helmick
Jennifer Morthland
Chris Duffy

Judy Alexander
Jeff Burroughs
Levi Holff

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
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18
31
50
49
52
29
30
23
18
16
57
34
41
60
17
40
55
49
37
35
41
22
29
35
39
46
36
25
34
26
23
23
53
44
30
37
19
19
25
40
44
31
52
38
50
61
44
28
48
40
43
38
48
59
59
22

361
362
393
324
380
448
458
378
351
364
417
346
388
302
465
419
379
479
466
318
356
326
350
390
475
329
445
327
400
332
370
473
474
436
441
382
313
310
305
371
476
344
392
433
469
343
312
416
431
408
314
365
407
341
462
320
459
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155
156
158
105
105
115
117
124
137
HEN
143
144
147
143
151
152
152
154
155
102
102
102
103
106
116
118
125
133
134
134
135
136
136
140
144
143
143
143
149
155
B
(01
(01
104
106
108
109
109
115
121
121
126
128
131
132
134
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130
130
131:
132:
132:
135:
135:
HEH
$39:
t40:
41
141
42
HEraH
HLXH
HEXH
143
143
143
t45:
145
145
t45:
HETH
148:
HUH
t50:
H= Y-
152t
152:
152:
H-Y-H
H-Y-H
H=¥H
H-LH
H-H
:55:
:55:
H-H
H=¥H
H=¥H
H-=1-H
H-1:H
:58:
H=-H
H=-H
H=H
00
HU
HUH
HUH
t03:
HILH
HLH
HLH
t05:

45
58
24
57
57
10
26
07
57
49
07
29
08
16
02
10
10
38
51
15
20
24
37
07
22
48
24
09
18
23
36
41
50
a2
28
26
28
28
36
00
18
08
17
57
14
47
52
00
15
34
a5
a5
05
51
58
28
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130:
130:
131:
132:
132
135:
135:
137
139
140z
HEN
141z
HL
142
HCH
HcH
HCH
143:
143:
145:
145:
145:
145:
HEIH
143
HEH
:50:
HY-H
152
152t
152t
152t
152t
H=H
154:
155:
155:
155:
155:
(57
(57
:58:
:58:
:58:
159
159
1599
100:
101:
102
102
103:
104:
104:
104:
105

45
58
24
57
57
10
26
07
57
49
07
29
08
16
02
10
10
a8
51
15
20
24
a7
07
22
48
24
09
18
23
36
41
50
a2
28
26
28
28
36
00
18
08
17
57
14
47
52
00
15
34
a5
a5
05
51
58
28
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Maces

o

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
78
79
80
g1
g2
83
g4
85
g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Greg Kloepper
Carl Line

shane ragan
Andrew McAuley
Rodney Jeter
Marcus Helborn
Todd Fisher

David Lawburgh

RJ Litwin

Kayla McCormick
April Williford
JENNIFER DAVIS
LISA BEASLEY
Morgan Nichols
Kelli Johnson
Stephen HWarren
Courtney Koskela
Samuel Renick
vince Smith

Tal Castillo
Charles Danner
Carey Williams
Allison Guy

Jessi Fambrough
Jay Rankin

Terry Bargy
Barbara Meinhardt
Tom Prior

Martin Gaertner
Ann Klasner

Craig Walker
Julie Braziel
Milton Jarrell
Leigh-Ann Heuser
Jaclun Brandt
Paul Brandt
Javonne Stewart
Christine McClung
Melissa Whitinger
Clay Posey
Kristina Senn
Jason Dennis

Erin McGuire
Scott Hamner
Barhara MNasworthy
Hannah Holcomb
Catherine Cameron
Georgia Legg-Grady
Crystal Huffman
Brad Terrell

Tim French

Ana Griess

Karen Lawburgh
Andrew Strickland
Alexandria Walker
HWINSTON Carheo
Raine Miller
victoria Davis

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
marathon
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£0
54
a1
46
45
63
35
52
25
54
43
45
a2
35
£9
a4
35
70
18
45
39
44
34
41
60
39
64
61
54
59
54
fi4
49
a4
63
45
53
48
49
28
44
70
56
71
18
37
33
36
49
a2
25
40
50
a7
45
a1
30

477
394
423
398
376
454
461
387
396
399
457
334
303
413
377
452
384
425
440
325
333
456
360
347
424
306
402
471
355
460
450
317
375
367
316
315
442
468
455
420
434
339
401
363
410
363
3z1
383
374
478
353
359
386
443
451
470
403
336
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136
137
141
141
144
145
146
143
149
149
150
150
150
155
159

105
113
113
114
17
120
120
122
133
136
138
143
144
146
148
156
159
105
108
108
112
115
i
122
126
129
130
:31
134
138
140
143
146
47
154
155
100
104
107
110
t11
124
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t05:
106
HIH
HIlH
07
07
t0g:
t08:
108:
HilH
HilH
:08:
HU:H
t10:
$10:
HiP-H
t13:
$13:
t14:
t14:
t15:
t15:
t15:
118:
:18:
$19:
20
H=
Ha o
t21:
t23:
123:
125:
125:
125:
HAH
HaH
HH
H:H
129:
$30:
130
30
131
132
132:
133:
134:
134:
136:
136:
HrH
138:
138:
t39:
139:
HE Yo

53
02
56
59
32
53
05
25
42
47
51
51
55
02
56
14
52
57
07
53
27
28
57
23
59
26
28
42
05
33
13
57
23
59
59
54
30
00
56
49
27
40
56
41
26
57
41
09
24
02
12
13
15
50
29
48
37
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105:
106:
106:
106:
107
107
108:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
108:
108:
110
110
1l2:
113
113:
114:
114:
115:
115:
115:
118:
118:
$19:
1200
120z
S
S
123:
123:
125:
125:
125:
126
27
128
128
129
130
$30:
$30:
$31:
132
132:
133
134:
134:
136:
136:
137
138:
138:
139:
139
142

53
02
56
59
32
53
05
25
42
47
51
51
55
02
56
14
52
57
07
53
27
28
57
23
59
26
26
42
05
33
13
57
23
59
59
54
30
00
56
49
27
40
56
41
26
57
41
09
24
02
12
13
15
50
29
48
37
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
151
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
1439
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Anne Schollmeier
Judy Bilbo

Erika Crenshaw
Monica Fanizci
Quentin Mobley
Charity Keller
Jackie Phillips
Tsung Huang
vicky armbruster
Laura Schepis
sunny Rich

April Rich
Hilliam Hebster
Mahipal Singh
Karen Munoz
Frances Smith
Kassie Dogegett
Ally Powell
Roosevelt Giles

Kristen Miller Hill

Tsecheng Hsu
Richard Prokesch
Edwin Ku

LaSonja Collins
Kathy Albritton
Aubrey Davis
Brooke Mohley
Julius Elliott
Gina Yullo

Judy Cox

Gail Marshall
Dana Linenherger
Jessica Swango
Kevin Ayers
Rachel Baumgartner
Joanna Baumgartner
Leonardo Bermudez
Elijah Brush
Megan Canning
Beverly Carey
Aubrey Davis
Marshall Day
Charlene Eason
Amanda Feagle
Mike Ferrara

Sara Fulghum
JAMES GRANT
Tiffany GRANT

finn Herrera
Marianne Knudsen
Bradley Nelson
Mary Beth Nelson
Melissa Nix

Dawvid Nolan
Jerome Rothschild
Jerrie Schack
Mary Sconiers
Jack shirts

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
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53
54
44
37
34
7
59
75
49
17
38
35
62
61
37
45
28
65
41
59
69
60
50
50
73
29
37
32
73
80
35
27
50
20
48
39
16
30
47
73
32
57
38
62
57
42
35
65
52
31
45
50
55
52
51
35
39

480
463
331
464
405
381
418
373
303
430
426
427
453
437
409
439
340
421
472
368
372
422
385
328
301
335
404
345
449
330
397
395
444
304
307
308
311
319
322
323
337
338
342
348
349
354
357
358
366
383
411
412
414
415
428
429
432
435
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21:
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36
39
52
00
42
10
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26
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02
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41
41
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47
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145
145
HE=H
$50:
H=EH
t05:
07
t09:
t09:
12
t12:
H
t14:
t14:
HH
t18:
123:
123:
HH
H:H
t31:
134:
136:
136:
HE N
HUH
HILH
104
H-H
Hi-H
138
138

06
55
38
28
37
37
07
17
37
29
53
11
12
30
04
42
30
51
28
57
05
46
52
53
29
01
50
50
10
11
14
15
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145:
145:
145:
150
159:
105:
107
109:
:09:
t1z:
$1z:
114:
114
114:
117
118:
123:
123:
27
128
131:
134:
136:
136
141
HEH
HILH
04:
Hil-H
106:
138
138

06
55
38
28
37
37
07
17
37
29
53
11
12
30
04
42
30
51
28
57
05
46
52
53
29
01
50
50
10
11
14
15
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All races

Race

Carmel Smallwood

Half marathon

Chip Time
F 57 438
Kim Tharp Half marathon F 48 446
Robert Trim Half marathon il 52 447
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ALl

Athlete Race
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Maces

Michael Beeson
James Craft

Jade Kunkel
David Turner
Tyler Braown
Justin Rich
Chris Niemira
Jobie Scarborough
Rob Golden
Jordan Mares
Hannah Hildreth
Andrew Smith
Laurie Lavallee
Ainne Mueller
Scott Murray
Halle Rentz

Levi Hoey

sharan 1i
Kathleen Lambert
Heather ‘York
Eleni DeBord
David Wales
James Sattelmeier
Maria Vargas
Debbi Legg
Preston Peglow
Chih hua PAD
Ivan Markham
Jawahar raj ramasamy
Vicky Sulliwvan
Arlene Flowers
Alex Adornato
Lisa Danner

Jay Brimstin
Josh Berman
Alicia Sexton
Robert McEluwee
Emily Neff

Doug Beagle

Bob Barnard
Dennis Roach
sharon Berger
Marilyn Simmons Bowe
Zach Wood

George Southgate
Alan Savage
Steven Lopez
Hilliam Lane
David Yu

william taylor
Peter Yeh

Kevin Hurt

Doug Beagle
Elena Yeh
Ekaterina Altynova
Donald Clewveland
Kenneth Emser

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
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Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
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63
28
24
38
40
40
28
23
59
29
20
34
52
30
50
23
20
49
47
43
53
36
24
59
56
22
51
20
37
45
53
23
45
61
43
38
31
40
70
53
71
57
57
55
74
56
53
22
69
51
65
45
70
6
35
69
47

509
516
536
574
512
558
551
563
585
545
528
566
540
548
5493
557
529
543
537
581
521
577
561
575
541
554
552
546
556
572
526
501
518
511
510
564
547
550
508
506
559
5684
586
578
567
562
544
538
582
573
579
530
507
580
504
515
523

7
7
7
g
g
g
g
g
g
g
g
g:
9
9
9
9
3
9
9
9
9
9
9

141 121:35 121:35

150
151
106
113
113
122
124
133
150
154
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$11
113
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146
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10:
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11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

04
20
22
34
52
54
57
05
05
05
06
09
13
13
23
38
41
46
45
05
11
18
31
31
33
39
45
50
00
15
16
17
44
50

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
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4
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4
4
4
4
4
5
5
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125
125:
132:
135:
135:
139:
140
144
(51
:53:
:55:
H-TH
H=NH
100:
101:
108:
113:
116:
117
118:
120
120
123:
131
131
137
HET N
45:
HH
150
150
150
151
152
154:
154:
158:
105:
106:
:08:
109
t16:
$19:
22
Ha=H
128
129:
131
134:
136:
140:
147
147
145
159
102:

a7
45
25
29
29
14
18
26
28
28
28
47
59
41
47
24
02
05
59
16
07
14
55
02
51
11
48
49
12
22
23
23
01
10
03
14
20
04
08
35
30
46
18
30
10
10
10
41
15
29
55
a1
54
20
59
36
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H-H
125:
132
135:
135:
139:
140
HET
(51
153:
:55:
H-TH
H=XH
HH
101
105:
113:
116:
117
118:
T20:
120
123:
131
131
HerH
HET
145:
147
150
150
150
151
H--H
154
154
158
105:
106
108
HEH
t16:
119:
22
128
Ha=H
129:
131
134:
136:
140
147
147
145:
159
102:
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41
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02
05
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16
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11
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01
10
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14
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08
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30
10
10
10
41
15
29
55
31
54
20
59
36
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All races

Pace Chip Time
58 13:53 6:03:50 :03:50

Kris Kennedy Marathon M 534 6
59 Joe Powell Marathon M 555 14:52 6:29:45 6:29:45
60 Larry Kelley Marathon M 71 533 15:14 6:39:15 6:39:15
61 Mary Albrecht Marathon F 64 502 15:52 £:55:42 6:55:42
62 Kenneth Lanham Marathon il 66 539 15:56 6:57:50 6:57:50
63 Johnny Creel Marathon M 66 517 16:10 7:03:52 7:03:52
64 Ray Stinson Marathon M 60 569 16:10 7:03:52 7:03:52
65 Louis A Villaire Marathon M 56 576 16:38 7:15:55 7:15:55
66 Cathie Johnson Marathon F 67 532 16:48 7:20:19 7:20:19
a7 Troy Johnson Marathon M 73 531 16:48 7:20:19 7:20:19
68 NATALIE DAVIS Marathon F 53 519 17:53 7:48:46 7:48:46
69 Carl Grow Marathon H Tz 527 18:56 §:16:28 §:16:28
70 Patricia Davis Marathon F 67 520 19:14 8:24:08 8:24:08
71 Kyle Anderson Marathon M 24 505
72 Ashla Bryant Marathon F 37 513
73 WINSTON CARHEE Marathon M 45 514
74 Felicia Dillon Marathon F 40 522
75 Karlos Febus-Traphagen Marathon M 29 524
76 Emme Fisher Marathon F 20 525
7 Drew Kudera Marathon H 61 535
78 Kris Lewis Marathon il 36 542
79 Samuel Patterson Marathon M 42 553
g0 Shannon Rogers Marathon F 46 560
81 Lynn Slater Marathon F 59 565
a2 Loren Starr Marathon M 59 568
83 Ottilia Stura Marathon F 58 570
84 Chris Sturken Marathon M 20 571
a5 vikena yutz Marathon F g0 583




	Age Group 5K
	Age Group Half Marathon
	Age Group Marathon
	Overall 5k
	Overall Half Marathon
	Overall Marathon

